BROCK HEATING
AND COOLING
CATALOGUE
Live in Comfort
brockhvac.com
1 About Us
3  Condensing
Gas Furnace

Monoport Burners — The burners are specially
designed and finely tuned for smooth, quiet combustion
and economical operation.
Bottom Closure — Factory-installed for side return;
easily removable for bottom return.
Blower Access Panel Switch — Automatically shuts
off 115-v power to furnace whenever blower access panel
is opened.
Quality Registration — Our furnaces are engineered
and manufactured under a quality management system
registered to ISO 9001.
 CASING RATED AFUE HEATING AIRFLOW COOLING
 DIMENSIONS (IN.) HEATING     CFM @ 0.5
    OUTPUT† UPFLOW/ DOWN- HEATING HEATING ESP ESP MOTOR
FURNACE H D W BTUH HORIZONTAL FLOW CFM ‡ (in. W.C.) (in. W.C.) HP
BROPG95ESAA30026A 35 29.50 14.20 25,000 96.0% 95.0% 605 0.10 895 1/3
BROPG95ESAA30040A 35 29.50 14.20 39,000 96.0% 95.0% 695 0.10 950 1/2
BROPG95ESAA36040B 35 29.50 17.50 39,000 96.0% 95.0% 650 0.10 1010 1/2
BROPG95ESAA36060A 35 29.50 14.20 58,000 95.0% 95.0% 930 0.12 1120 1/2
BROPG95ESAA42060B 35 29.50 17.50 58,000 96.0% 95.0% 1010 0.12 1330 3/4
BROPG95ESAA48080B 35 29.50 17.50 78,000 96.0% 95.0% 1325 0.12 1665 3/4
BROPG95ESAA60080C 35 29.50 21.00 78,000 96.0% 95.0% 1330 0.12 1855 1
BROPG95ESAA60100C 35 29.50 21.00 97,000 96.0% 95.0% 1730 0.15 2125 1
BROPG95ESAA66120D 35 29.50 24.00 116,000 96.0% 95.0% 2020 0.20 2105 1
BROPG95ESAA66140C 35 29.50 24.00 135,000 95.0% 95.0% 2130 0.20 2310 1
4
G
A
S

Monoport Burners — The burners are specially
designed and finely tuned for smooth, quiet combustion
and economical operation.
Bottom Closure — Factory-installed for side return;
easily removable for bottom return.
Certifications — This furnace is CSA (AGA and CGA)
design certified for use with natural and propane gases.
The furnace is factory-shipped for use with natural gas.
A CSA listed gas conversion kit is required to convert
furnace for use with propane gas. The efficiency is AHRI
efficiency rating certified.
 CASING RATED HEATING AFUE HEATING AIRFLOW
 DIMENSIONS (IN.) OUT-PUT† (BTUH)      COOLING
      UP- FLOW/ DOWN- CFM (High CFM (Low High Heating CFM @ 0.5 MOTOR
FURNACE SIZE H D W High Low HORIZONTAL FLOW Heating) Heating) ESP (in. W.C.) ESP (in. W.C.) HP
BROPG96VTAA30040A 35 29.50 14.20 39,000 25,000 96.0% 95.0% 800 560 0.10 1030 1/2
BROPG96VTAA36040B 35 29.50 17.50 39,000 25,000 96.0% 95.0% 850 625 0.10 1105 1/2
BROPG96VTAA36060A 35 29.50 14.20 58,000 38,000 95.0% 95.0% 1110 770 0.12 1115 1/2
BROPG96VTAA42060B 35 29.50 17.50 58,000 38,000 96.0% 95.0% 1135 860 0.12 1475 3/4
BROPG96VTAA48080B 35 29.50 17.50 78,000 50,000 96.0% 95.0% 1450 1130 0.15 1655 3/4
BROPG96VTAA60080C 35 29.50 21.00 78,000 51,000 96.0% 95.0% 1555 1200 0.15 2005 1
BROPG96VTAA60100C 35 29.50 21.00 97,000 63,000 96.0% 95.0% 1865 1435 0.20 2005 1
BROPG96VTAA66120D 35 29.50 24.00 117,000 76,000 96.0% 95.0% 2120 1625 0.20 2190 1
Available Sizes — Nominal sizes are available
from 018 through 060 to meet the needs of
residential and light commercial applications.
Certification — All models are listed with

overloads. An internal pressure relief valve
provides high pressure protection to the
refrigerant system. For improved serviceability,
all models are equipped with a compressor
terminal plug.
Service Valves — Both service valves are brass,
front seating type with sweat connections.
Valves are externally located so refrigerant tube
connections can be made quickly and easily.
Each valve has a service port for ease of
checking operating refrigerant pressures.
Serviceability — One access panel provides
access to electrical controls. Removal of top
gives access
UNIT DESCRIPTION
BROPA13NA018BN0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  1.5T R410A
BROPA13NA024BN0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  2T R410A
BROPA13NA030BNO 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  2.5T R410A
BROPA13NA036BN0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  3T R410A
BROPA13NA0420N0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  3.5T R410A
BROPA13NA048BN0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  4T R410A
BROPA13NA0600N0 13 SEER Air Conditioner  13S  5T R410A
A
IR
 C
O
N
D
IT
IO
N
E
R
7
BROPA13NA
13 SEER Split-System
Air Conditioner
With R-410A Refrigerant
Single & Three Phase
1-1/2 To 5 Tons
BROPA13NA  – 13 SEER SPLIT-SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER
Available Sizes — Nominal sizes are available
from 024 through 060 to meet the needs of
residential and light commercial applications.
Certification — All models are listed with UL,
(U.S. and Canada), and AHRI.
Electrical Range — Units offered in single
phase 208/230v are 024-060.
Fan Motor — The totally enclosed fan motor
provides greater reliability under adverse
conditions and dependable performance for
many years. The enclosed fan motor was
designed for optimum efficiency. The motor
was then qualified under extreme conditions to
help ensure a long, reliable life.
Cabinet — A weather protective cabinet of
prepainted steel is protected underneath by a
galvanized coating and treated with a layer of
zinc phosphate for a finish that will last for
many years. All screws on cabinet exterior are
coated for a long-lasting, rust-resistant, quality
appearance.
UNIT DESCRIPTION
BROPA16NA02400G 2 Ton 16 SEER Air Conditioner
BROPA16NA03000G 2.5 Ton 16 SEER Air Conditioner
BROPA16NA03600G 3 Ton 16 SEER Air Conditioner
A
IR
 C
O
N
D
IT
IO
N
E
R
8
BROPA16NA
16 SEER Split-System
Air Conditioner
with R-410A Refrigerant
2 to 5 Nominal Tons
BROPA16NA  – 16 SEER SPLIT-SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER
Unit Design — The copper tube, enhanced
sine wave, aluminum fin coil is designed for
optimum heat transfer. Vertical air discharge
carries sound and hot condenser air up and

programmable or standard thermostat
controls.
Reliability
•  Non-ozone depleting R-410A refrigerant
•  Scroll compressor
•  Internal pressure relief valve
•  Internal thermal overload
•  Loss of charge switch
•  Filter drier
•  Balanced refrigeration system for
maximum reliability
Durability — Each heat pump is manufactured
with solid, durable sheet metal construction
and dense wire coil guard.
UNIT DESCRIPTION
BROPH14NB018P0G 14S 1.5T R410A HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB024P0G  14S 2T R410A HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB030P0G  14S  2.5T  R410A  HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB036P0G 14S  3T  R410A  HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB042P0G 14S  3.5T  R410A  HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB048P0G 14S  4T  R410A  HEAT PUMP
BROPH14NB060P0G 14S  5T  R410A  HEAT PUMP
H
E
A
T

type motor was designed for optimum
efficiency. The motor was then qualified under
extreme conditions to help ensure a long,
reliable life.
Cabinet — A weather protective cabinet of
painted steel is protected underneath by a
galvanized coating and treated with a layer
of zinc phosphate for a finish that will last for
many years. All screws on cabinet exterior
are coated for a long-lasting, rust-resistant,
quality appearance.
Unit Design — The copper tube, enhanced
sine wave, aluminum fin coil is designed for
optimum heat transfer. Vertical air discharge
UNIT DESCRIPTION
BROPH16NA024P0G 2 Ton 16 SEER 2 Stage Heat Pump
BROPH16NA036P0G 3 Ton 16 SEER 2 Stage Heat Pump
BROPH16NA048P0G 4 Ton 16 SEER 2 Stage Heat Pump
BROPH16NA060P0G 5 Ton 16 SEER 2 Stage Heat Pump
H
E
A
T
 P
U
M
P
10
BROPH16NA
16 SEER 2-Stage
Split-System Heat Pump
With R-410A Refrigerant
2 To 5 Tons (024-060)
BROPH16NA  – 16 SEER 2-STAGE SPLIT-SYSTEM HEAT PUMP
BROPH16NA 16 SEER 2-Stage Split-System
Heat Pump with R-410A Refrigerant 2 to 5
Tons (024-060)
Features And Benefits — Carries sound and

time-delay relay (TDR). These units
accommodate field-installed heater packages
from 3- to 30-kW (fused, circuit breaker, or
non-fused). All units include a factory-supplied
power plug.
Installation — Units are factory shipped for
upflow or horizontal left discharge. Units can
be field converted to horizontal right discharge.
Serviceability — All units are designed with
a factory-installed bi-flow, hard-shutoff TXV.
UNIT DESCRIPTION
BROPF4MNB019L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 18,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB025L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 24,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB031L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 30,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB037L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 36,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB042L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 42,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB049L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 48,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB061L00 Direct Expansion Fan Coil 60,000 Capacity
BROPF4MNB
DIRECT EXPANSION